DETAILS OF NODAL OFFICERS OF BROADCASTERS FOR THE PURPOSE OF INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS

S.No. Name of Broadcasters Area Name & address of Nodal Officer Mob. No. Tel No. Fax No. E-mail ID Website
1 Multi Screen Media Pvt. Ltd. Not mentioned |Mr. Makarand Palekar Executive |NA NA NA makaramd.palekar@setindia.co |www.setindia.com
Vice President Sales & Strategy, m
Sales, Affiliate, BD & Technical
Services, Interface Building No.7,
4th Floor, Off Link Road Malad (W), Mumbai;
400064
2 Star India Pvt. Ltd. Escalations that |Mr. Summit Grover NA NA NA summit.grover@startv.com www.startv.com
to be made are
to be addressed
to
3 TV18 Broadcast Limited North & East Mr. Swagat Sharma|NA 0120-4736600 |NA swagat.sharma@indiacast.com |NA
Ground Floor, Tower No. lll, Plot
#2B Sector-126 Noida, Distt. GB
Nagar (U.P.)-201304
West & South Mr. Sarbojit LahiriNA 022-66977777 sarbojit.lahiri@indiacast.com NA
703, 7th Floor, HDIL Jaledonia,
Opp. Vijay Nagar, Sahar Road,
Andheri East Mumbai-400069
4 Not mentioned |Mr. Viresh Dhaibar, Executive viresh.dhaibar@zee.tajtv.com |http://www.tajtv.com/Pricin
ZEE Entertainment Enterprises VP- Legal & Regulatory g/Index
5 Sun TV Network Limited Not mentioned |Mr. C. Chandrasekar Naidu Sr. | 95000 81455 |044-40679283- naidu@sunds.in www.sunds.in
Manager 19283
6 Epic Televisiopn Networks Pvt. [North & East Mr. Swagat Sharma NA 0120-4736600 |NA swagat.sharma@indiacast.com |NA
Ltd. Ground Floor, Tower No. lll, Plot # 2B,
Sector-126, Noida, Distt G.B. Nagar (U.P.)-
201304
West & South Mr. Sarbojit Lahiri NA 022-66977777 |NA sarbojit.lahiri@indiacast.com NA

703, 7th Floor, HDIL Kaledonia
Opp. Vijay Nagar, Sahar Road,

Andheri East, Mumbai-400069
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Fox Channels (India) Pvt. Ltd. All India Mr. Farhan Hoda NA 080-66947827 |080-66947902 [farhan.hoda@fox.com natgeotv.com/in/contect
Embassy Point, 3rd floor, 150,
Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
North Mr. Rajesh Ahuja Plot| 9811845003|0124-6654400 |0124-2382685 |rajesh.ahuja@fox.com NA
(Delhi/NCR, No. 77, Institutional Area, sector-32,
Punjab, Haryana, |Gurgaon-122001
HP & J&K
South Mr. Chandra Shekar N 9845473747|080-66947827 |080-66947902 [nchandra.shekhar@fox.com NA
Embassy Point, 3rd Floor,
150, Infantry Road,
Bangalore-560001
MP & MH Mr. Ashish Goswami 9930407809(022-66305555 |022-61732833 |ashish.goswami@fox.com NA
Star House, Urmi Estate,
95, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg,
Lower Parel (West) Mumbai-400013
East Mr. Tapas Chakraborty 9830048145|033-66335555 |[033-66335550 [tapas.chakroborty@fox.com NA
Rene Towers, 1842, Rajdanga
Main Road, RB Connector, Kasba, Kolkata-
700107
Commercial & |Mr. Ashutosh Sinha 9711227757]|0124-6654400 |0124-2382685 |ashutosh.sinha@fox.com NA
DTH- North & Plot No. 77, Institutional Area, Sector-32,
East Gurgaon-122001
West & South Ms. Vijay Lakshmi 9900078948|080-66947827 |080-66947902 [vijay.lakshmi@fox.com NA
Embassy Point, 3rd Floor,
150, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
Raj Television Network Limited [Not mentioned [Mr. Suresh 9003017162|044-24334149, |NA nodalofficer@rajtvnet.in www.rajtvnet.in
32, Poes Road, 2nd Street Teynamper, 24351898
Chennai-600018
Discovery Communications India|Not mentioned |Mr. Vijay Rajput Sr. INA 0124-4349100 |0124-4349289 |vijay_rajpur@discovery.com www.discoverychannel.co.in

Vice President- (Affiliate Ssales) Discovery
Communications India Building No. 9 Tower-
A 9th Floor, DLF Cyber City, Gurgaon-
122002 (Haryana)

/subscription-tariff
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10 TV Today Network Ltd. Not mentioned |Mr. K.R. Arora and NA NA NA krishan.arora@aajtak.com NA
Dr. Puneet Jain puneet.jain@aajtak.com
11  |Times Global Broadcasting Not mentioned |M. Neeraj Pal Plot |NA 0120-6634600 |[NA neeraj.pal@timesgroup.com NA
Company Limited No. FC6, sector-16-A. Film city, Noida-
201301
12 Zoom Entertainment Netwoek [Not mentioned |M. Neeraj Pal Plot [NA 0120-6634600 |[NA neeraj.pal@timesgroup.com NA
Ltd. No. FC6, sector-16-A. Film city, Noida-
201301
13 Reliance Big Broadcasting Pvt.  [Not mentioned [Mr. Gagandeep Jandu 9310010927|NA NA gagandeep.jandu@reliancebroa |[NA
Ltd. dcast.com
Business Broadcast News Pvt.
Ltd.
Azila Business Pvt. Ltd.
14 Not mentioned |Mr. Sunil Joshi NA 022-30652122 |NA sunil.joshi@bbc.com NA
BBC Global News India Pvt. Ltd. Head of Distribution South Asia
15 Odisha Television Ltd. Not mentioned |Mr. Sagar Patnaik 9777588990|NA NA sagar.patnaik@odishatv.in NA
Sr. Manager
16 Not mentioned |Mr. Dilip Sharan EVP [NA NA NA NA
Neo sports Broadcast Pvt. Ltd. Distribution Platform
17 B4U Television Network India Mumbai Mr. Rajesh Kumar Head |[NA NA NA NA www.b4utv.com
Ltd. of Distribution (Mumbai), Plot No.
114, Road No.15, Next to SRL
Ranbaxy, MIDC, Andheri East,
Mumbai-400093
Delhi Mr. Naushad Ahmed Regional Manager NA NA NA NA www.b4utv.com
Distribution (Delhi) 24,A, Mind Mill
Corporate Tower, Sector-16A, Film City
Noida-201301 (U.P.)
18 |Disney Broadcasting (India) Not mentioned [Mr. Saikat Sarkar & Mr. Charles Jacob NA NA NA saikat.sarkar@disney.com www. dishey.in/rios

Limited

Disney Broadcasting (India) Limited Solitaire
Corporate Park, Bulidng #14, 2nd
Floor, Guru Hargovindji Marg, Chakala,
Andheri (E), Mumbai-
400093 (MH)

charles.jacob@disney.com
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19 Silver Star Communications Ltd. |Not mentioned |Mr. Unnikrishnan.R Silver Star 9790774776(044-24421888 |[044-24421222 |megatv.in www.megatv.in
(Mega TV) Communications Lyd. No. 24. VI Main Road, 044-2443777
Kasturiba Nagar, Adyar, Chennai-20 (T.N.)
20 Mavis Satcom Limited Not mentioned |Mr. RK. Rajesh Kumar, Technical 9841330104(044-43960000 network@jayanetwork.in www.jayanetwork.in
Executive 48 NP, Extn-134
Jawahar lal Nehru Road, Ekkatuthangal,
Chenani-600032
21 Turner International India Pvt. |[Not mentioned |Mr. Kishan Cheranda Turner NA NA NA kishan.cheranda@turner.com http://asiapacific.turner.co
Ltd. International India Pvt. Ltd. Audeus, 3rd m/company/india-
floor, Veera Desai Road, Near Yash Raj distribution
Studio, Fun Republic Lane,
Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053 (India)
22 Bangla Entertainment Pvt. Ltd. [Not Mentioned [Mr. Makarand Palekar Executive NA NA NA makaramd.palekar@setindia.co |http://
Vice President Sales & Strategy, m www.aath.in/nodal_officers.
Sales, Affiliate, BD & Technical pdf
Services, Interface Building No.7,
4th Floor, Off Link Road Malad (W),
Mumbai-400064
23 9X Media Pvt. Ltd. Not mentioned |Mr. Rajesh Kumar Solaris- [NA 022-66019753 [NA NA www.9xmedia.in
D, 5th Floor, Saki Vihar Road, Powai,
andheri-400076
24 |Paul Entertainments Pvt. Ltd Not mentioned |Mr. Kamaljeet Singh SCO-| 9501500117|NA NA NA www.9xmedia.in
306, Sector-38-D,
Chandigarh (UT)-160014
25 |Vijay Television Pvt. Ltd. Escalations that |Mr. Summit Grover, NA NA NA summit.grover@startv.com www.startv.com
to be made are
to be addressed
to
26 Asianet Communication Pvt. Ltd.|Escalations that |Mr. Summit Grover, NA NA NA summit.grover@startv.com www.startv.com

to be made are
to be addressed
to
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27

NGC Network (India) Pvt. Ltd.

All India Mr. Farhan Hoda NA 080-66947827 |080-66947902 |[farhan.hoda@fox.com natgeotv.com/in/contect
Embassy Point, 3rd floor, 150,
Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
North Mr. Rajesh Ahuja, Plot No. 77, Institutional 9811845003|0124-6654400 |[0124-2382685 |rajesh.ahuja@fox.com NA
(Delhi/NCR, Area, sector-32, Gurgaon-122001
Punjab, Haryana,
HP & J&K
South Mr. Chandra Shekar N 9845473747]|080-66947827 |080-66947902 [nchandra.shekhar@fox.com NA
Embassy Point, 3rd Floor,
150, Infantry Road,
Bangalore-560001
MP & MH Mr. Ashish Goswami 9930407809(022-66305555 |022-61732833 |ashish.goswami@fox.com NA
Star House, Urmi Estate,
95, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg,
Lower Parel (West) Mumbai-400013
East Mr. Tapas Chakraborty 9830048145|033-66335555 |033-66335550 [tapas.chakroborty@fox.com NA
Rene Towers, 1842, Rajdanga
Main Road, RB Connector, Kasba, Kolkata-
700107
Commercial & |Mr. Ashutosh Sinha 9711227757(0124-6654400 |[0124-2382685 [|ashutosh.sinha@fox.com NA
DTH- North & Plot No. 77, Institutional Area, Sector-32,
East Gurgaon-122001
West & South Ms. Vijay Lakshmi 9900078948|080-66947827 |080-66947902 [vijay.lakshmi@fox.com NA

Embassy Point, 3rd Floor,
150, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
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